., Company Search

MadeSimple*

John Henry Littlewood

Director Information

Title Mr

Name John Henry Littlewood
Postcode BD12 8HZ

Date of birth December 1948

Total current 5

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name

NORMAN LITTLEWOOD & SONS
(CONSTRUCTION) LIMITED
HALIFAX WATER SKI CLUB LIMITED
NORMAN LITTLEWOOD & SONS
(PROPERTIES) LIMITED

NORMAN LITTLEWOOD & SONS
(PROPERTIES) LIMITED

NORMAN LITTLEWOOD & SONS
(CONSTRUCTION) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
01561727

01624028
02830986

02830986

01561727

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading
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903584008

903584008

The Newhouse Hannah Court

Wyke

Bradford

West Yorkshire
British

App. Date Res. Date Position

01/12/2002

01/04/1995
03/08/1993

03/08/1993

30/12/1991

Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Director



